CMI

Management, Inc.

Additional Funding Request

Site: VAO50 Wo#6474 CSS #16513 Asset# 2343

Description of Repairs Replace Safety Relief Valve

Diagnosis: Initial Work Order Replace Safety Relief Valve to allow for boiler certification

CSS# 16513

Explanat.|0n of Additional Costs Labor and Material to replace pressure relief valve
for Repairs

Additional Labor Cost to

Perform Repairs 8x5120.00- $960.00

Additional Ma'terlal Cost to $159.46

Perform Repairs

Total Cost of Repair $1,119.46-250.00(CM)= $869.46

This is for two separate boilers and one is not in our
inventory. We are deducting the $250.00 for our boiler.




MOORE’S

SERVICE DIVISION

P.O.Box 119 . Altavista, VA 24517 24 Hour Service: 800.789.7199 . Fax: 888.722.2712 . MooresElectric.com
Pruepaosal
November 2, 2018 Quotes are valid for 30 days.
Intertnational Support Group Contact Name Troy Craig
6700 Strathmore Rd. Telephone 804-585-5211
North Chesterfield, VA 23237 Cell Phone 954-900-1095
Email tcraig@internationalsupportgroup.com Fax Number

DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT:

Boiler #1
Model: 339M R2
Serial: GO1P17267

DESCRIPTION OF PROBLEM:

Technician arrived on site and waited for inspector. Inspector went over boilers and found that both pressure relief valves
needs to be replaced. Will submit quote for replacement.

DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS:

Technician will return to site to replace the temperature and pressure relief valves, flush out air in lines and verify

operations.

Note: Parts have a 3 to 5 day leadtime.

MATERIAL, EQUIP OR PARTS

Relief Valve
Misc. Materials
Shipping

Truck Fee

LABOR ITEMIZED
Labor - One Man
Labor - Second Man

Quantity Sell price
2.00 $ 59.94
1.00 $ 25.44
1.00 $ 19.08
1.00 $ 55.00
Material Total $ 159.46
Labor
$ 120.00 $ 960.00
$ 120.00 $ -

Labor Total ~$ 960.00

Thank you for your business. If you have any questions or concerns,

please feel free to contact us via telephone or quotes@mooreselectric.com Materlals $ 159.46
Labor S 960.00
Robert Lowery, Changeout Estimator 434-309-2591 TOTAL $ 1,119.46

Amy Hockaday, Estimator 434-309-2569

This does not include

James Davis, Estimator 434-309-2568 original call cost.

Adam Barker, Estimator 434-369-3514
Jared Underwood, Estimator 434-306-2446

Approved by:

Standard Terms and Conditions

Payments past 30 days are subject to 1.5% monthly service charge on unpaid balance. Additional charges for payments made through credit cards may apply. Late payments
sent to collections or legal process the purchaser agrees to pay all costs, expenses, and reasonable attorney fees.
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From: Marvin Slaughter

Sent: Friday, November 2, 2018 10:20 AM

To: tcraig@internationalsupporteroup.com

Cc: Amy Hockaday <ahockaday@mooreselectric.com=; Jason Cimino <jcimino@mooreselectric.com:=
Subject: International Support Group - VADS0 | Proposal

Good morning —

Please find the attached proposal for your review and approval.

Item Description Quantity Met Price um Total
WM335M2030F *NP 3/4 BRZ MXF BLR PR VLV 30 PSI 2 23.562 iEA |4?.12
Thanks,

Marvin Slaughter

Service Estimator

101 Edgewood Ave. | Altavista, VA 24517
0. 434.369.3514 | mooreselectric.com
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This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email
from your system. You may not disclose, copy or distribute the contents of this email as it is sirictly prohibited.
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